1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910162807403321

Schulz Charles M

Snoopy's Book of Colors

, - Andrews McMeel Publishing, , 2015
©2015

1-4494-7524-8
1-4494-7526-4
1-4494-7525-6
1-4494-7443-8

[1st ed.]

1 online resource (15 pages)

[E]
Board books

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Front Cover -- First Page -- Copyright -- Other Books by Andrews
McMeel Publishing.

A colorful and sturdy board book for little hands. Snoopy's Book of
Colors is the perfect introduction for little ones to learn their colors
along with Snoopy and his Peanuts friends.--



