

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910162807403321
Autore	Schulz Charles M
Titolo	Snoopy's Book of Colors
Pubbl/distr/stampa	, : Andrews McMeel Publishing, , 2015 ©2015
ISBN	1-4494-7524-8 1-4494-7526-4 1-4494-7525-6 1-4494-7443-8
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (15 pages)
Disciplina	[E]
Soggetti	Board books
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di contenuto	Front Cover -- First Page -- Copyright -- Other Books by Andrews McMeel Publishing.
Sommario/riassunto	A colorful and sturdy board book for little hands. Snoopy's Book of Colors is the perfect introduction for little ones to learn their colors along with Snoopy and his Peanuts friends.--